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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MAJEDA AL 91
NAWASI
Colour: bay
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

2nd Name: HIND AL 91
SHARAAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Saeed M A Al Hajri

3rd Name: SALMA AL 91
KHOR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD (QAT)

4th Name: MAYSA AL 90.3
JAHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham

Stud BODY [BE
B 155 155 155 155 15 155 15.5
Y ® 10 19 19 19 19 185 19

M.A.
19.5
19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REMAS UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: QAMAR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: NOURIYAH AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Buthamer
Stud (QA)

Name: ZAMJARAH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Name: ARGENTINA
AL JOOD

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jood Stud
(QAT)

90.2

90.2

90.1

89.6

89.5

19.5

19.5

19.5 19 18,5 185 195 19

18 18 18 175 18 18

15 15.5 15 15 15 15.5

19 19.5 18,5 185 19 195

19

m18.5 19 19

18.5 19 19 19

BODY 18 17.5 18 18 175 175 18
LEGS 15 15 16 155 155 15 15.5
(A3 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 19 195

TYPE 19

m 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
e 175 18
Tl 15 155

18.5 18 175 18 18

155 16 16 15 15.5

19 18.5 18 185 185 19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18.5 18 18 18 18 18 18

LEGS 155 15 155 155 16 15 15
MOVE 19 185 185 18,5 185 18.5 18.5

TYPE 19
19

lelod @l 175 18 18

175 17.5 18 18

LEGS 155 15,5 155 15 15 15 15.5
MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 185 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: NATHILAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Buthamer
Stud (QA)

Name: JOZA AL
KHUWAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Mohamed H D
Alshamari

Name: DHABYA AA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Ahmed
Abdulla A A
ALMOHANNADI

Name: CRYSTAL AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Sultan
Fahid M R Al-
Mannai

Name: NAJD
ALGHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Rashid A B Al Amri

89.4

89.3

89.3

88.8

88.6




15th

16th

Judges

Name: NOOR
ALGHANIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Name: HAIBAH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Mansoor
Masoud M A Almarri

Name: TALA AL
ROWDHA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rowdha
Stud

Name: GHM NAJD
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen

88.5

MOVE kR

87.1

TYPE 18
[ -
17.5 175 175 175 175 175 17.5
1

1

5 15 15 145 15 155 15
8 18.5 18 18 18 18,5 18.5

MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.l Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA
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